36. Muswiesenlauf
Einlaufliste 1km Schulerlauf U8 Madchen

Platz Vorname
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Julia
Malin
Lina
Josefine
Linnea
Nele
Leni
Tessa
Romy
Lotte
Lea
Ophelia
Lisa
Viktoria

Livia

Nachname

Grimmeif3en
Franz
Kratzer
Kratzer
Laukenmann
Okkels
Kraufd

Kurz
Burkhardt
Kénninger
Heidler
Herzig
Horlacher
Wilhelm

Brimmer

Samstag, 12. Oktober 2019

Verein

Obersulm

TSG Kirchberg

TSG Kirchberg

TSG Kirchberg

Grundschule Brettheim
Nelinator

Grundschule Brettheim
Grundschule Brettheim
Grundschule Brettheim
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
TSV llshofen
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Rot am See

Wallhausen

SC Steinbach

15:24

Klasse Platz_Klasse Zeit

u8w
u8w
U8w
u8w
usw
u8w
u8w
u8w
u8w
u8w
usw
u8w
u8w
u8w
u8w

1 4:30
2 4:40
3 4:53
4 4:58
5 5:00
6 5:01
7 5:03
8 5:04
9 5:06
10 5:07
11 5:08
12 5:27
13 5:38
14 6:24
15 6:46
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